Industrial Analytical System 4.032.01
v.03  06/16
Technical specifications may change without previous warning
1
1
Headquarters: Rue Anne Gacon-Village Entreprise St Henri Bât. n°23, 13016 Marseille
Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com

Office CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.tecora.com
ZOA 100 codification
Device
ZOA 100 ARCZOA100
Control unit mounting
Panel E
Wall mounting in polycarbonate housing M
Wall mounting in metal painted housing (provide battery to
avoid power loss)
S
Portable
Wall mounting with package (pump, flow meter, fan, etc.)
P
F
Sensor mounting
Remote D
Integrated Only for M, S or P type I
Sensor type
Flow chamber C
Diffusion screen N
Without sensor E
Release
V450CCS : provide ranges 0-1% / 0-2.5% / 0-5% /  0-25% / 0-50% 1
V495 : provide range 0-95% 2
V4 : old version, only to replace V4 instruments 3
Voltage
230 VAC -
110 VAC A
12/24 VDC ou VAC B
Spare parts
V450CCS, flow chamber sensor ARC00564+
V450CCS, diffusion screen sensor ARC00541+
V4, flow chamber sensor (only to replace V4 instruments) ARC00531+
V4, diffusion screen sensor (only to replace V4 instruments) ARC00532+
V495, flow chamber sensor ARC00533+
V.04 04/24
Headquarter: CDL – Tecora: 10 rue de la Prairie 91140 Villebon sur Yvette
Phone: +33 (0)1 81 87 08 84 - www.cdl-tecora.com